ACCURAX G5 Servo System
Extreme mechatronics meets       -Stream Automation
	 » Double registration and full closed loop
» Motion network and safety built-in
	 »  Sub micron precision and ms settling time
Extreme mechatronics...
At the heart of every great machine
Great machines are born from a perfect match between control and

19.1 Nm 2000 W R88M-K2K010(F/C)-@ R88D-KN30F-ML2 - R88D-KT30F
28.7 Nm 3000 W R88M-K3K010(F/C)-@ R88D-KN50F-ML2 - R88D-KT50F
Servo drive type designation
Accurax G5 Series servo drive
              R88D-KN01H-ML2
Drive Type
T: Analog/pulse type
N: Network type
Voltage Code
230 V
Output
Capacity and Voltage
100 W
400 V
01H
02H
04H
08H
10H
15H
06F
10F
15F
20F
30F
50F
400 W
200 W
750 W
1 kW
1.5 kW
600 W
1.0 kW
1.5 kW
  2.0 kW
3.0 kW
5.0 kW
Model
Blank: Analog/pulse type
ML2: MECHATROLINK-II comms
8 AC  servo systems
Single-phase, 230 V
Three-phase, 400 V

MECHATROLINK-II servo drives Analog/pulse servo drives
Accurax G5 servo system 11
Servo motor type designation
50 W
100 W
200 W
400 W
050
100
200
400
900 W900
750 W750
Accurax G5 Series Servomotor
Capacity
Shaft end specifications
Voltage and encoder specifications
   H: 230 V and 20-bit incremental encoder
   T: 230 V and 17-bit absolute encoder
   F: 400 V and 20-bit incremental encoder
   C: 400 V and 17-bit absolute encoder
    R88M-K05030H-BOS2
1K0 1 kW
1K5 1.5 kW
Rated Speed (r/min)
1000
2000
3000
10
20
30
Straigth shaft, no keyBlank
S2 Straigth, key, tapped (standard)
 Oil seal specifications
No oil sealBlank
O Oil seal
 Brake specifications
No brakeBlank
B Brake
600 W600
2K0
3K0
4K0
5K0
2 kW
3 kW
4 kW
5 kW
12 AC  servo systems
Servo motors 3000 r/min, 230 V
Ratings and specifications